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Broadstick 1U, 2U, 4U 
High Density Cage  
BS-HD144CG – 1U 144 fibers ODF 

BS-HD288CG – 2U 288 fibers ODF 

BS-HD576CG – 4U 576 fibers ODF 

 
 

 

This panel has been designed for racks of 19” 
and supports 144 fibers on 1RU or 288 fibers 
in 2U or 576 fiber in 4U. 

All Broadstick panels and cassettes provides 
a precise fiber connection and it complaints 
with the Industry standard requirements. 

 

This high density cage is designed to manage and organize fiber in areas where space is very 
limited. They can also be used to manage cable from outside the facility. It can be used as an 
interconnect or cross-connect in any telecommunications rooms.  It also allows to grow modular in 
this cage. 

DETAILS: 

RACK Standart 19” Fibers  Up to 144 Fibers per rack unit 

Standart compliant TIA/EIA Installation Telecom Rooms, racks and cabinets 

Dimensions  483mm x 350mm x 1U/2U/4U VAD High Density 

MTP/MPO Loss 0.70db or 0.35 db Low Loss  Compliant RoHS 
  

 

      High Density LC 

UP To 144 LC fibers in 1U via MPO Cassettes 

UP to 144 LC fiber splicing  

MTP 8 TO MPO 12 TRANSITION 

12 LC adapters or 6 MPO adapters  
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MPO CASSETTES 

 

HD MPO Cassettes Multimode 

CG12-O3LCU1 12 Fibers Cassette OM3 MTP/MPO  to LC 

CG12-O4LCU1 12 Fibers Cassette OM4 MTP/MPO  to LC 

CG12-O5LCU1 12 Fibers Cassette OM5 MTP/MPO  to LC 

 HD MPO Cassettes Singlemode 

CG12-SMLCU1 12 Fibers Cassette Single Mode MTP/MPO  to LC 

 

SPLICE FUSION CASSETTES 

 

HD MPO Cassettes Multimode 

CG12-O3LCU0 12 Fibers Cassette OM3 Splice fusion  to LC 

CG12-O4LCU0 12 Fibers Cassette OM4 Splice fusion to LC 

CG12-O5LCU0 12 Fibers Cassette OM5 Splice fusion to LC 

 HD MPO Cassettes Singlemode 

CG12-SMLCU0 12 Fibers Cassette Single Mode Splice fusion to LC 

 

 



   

 
www.broadstick.com 

SPECIAL CASSETTES 

 

 

 

 

ODFs 1U, 2U, 4U 

 

 1U ODF, 144 FIBERS  2U ODF, 288 FIBERS  4U ODF, 576 FIBERS 

HD MPO adapters Cassettes Multimode 
CG12-O4MPO6  Cassette OM4 with 6 MPO adapters 
CG12-O5MPO6  Cassette OM5 with 6 MPO adapters 

 HD MPO adapters Cassettes Singlemode 
CG12-SMMPO6  Cassette Single Mode with 6 MPO adapters 

HD MPO base8 to base12 Cassettes Multimode 

CG12-O4MPO3  Cassette OM4 with 3 MPO to 6 MPO adapters 

CG12-O5MPO3  Cassette OM5 with 3 MPO to 6 MPO adapters 

 HD MPO base8 to base12 Cassettes Single mode 

CG12-SMMPO3  Cassette Single Mode with 3 MPO to 6 MPO adapters 


